Versatile
Up to 40 pages per minute
Powerful 350 MHz processor
Targeted application solutions
Lexmark T632 Laser Printer
Versatile and expandable
Up to 200,000 pages per month duty cycle offers
the highest duty cycle in its class

Warranty 1-year LexExpresssm
1 Yield is based on approximately 5% coverage
Order Information Chart
Part No. UPC Description
US/Canada
10G0300 7-34646-53300-3 Lexmark T632
10G0400 7-34646-53400-0 Lexmark T632n
10G1400 7-34646-53800-8 Lexmark T632tn
10G1430 7-34646-53830-5 Lexmark T632dtn
10G1460 7-34646-53860-2 Lexmark T632dtnf
SUPPLIES
Print Cartridges*
12A7360 7-34646-11809-5 5,000-page Print Cartridge
12A7460 7-34646-11812-5 5,000-page Return Program
Print Cartridge
12A7362 7-34646-11810-1 21,000-page High Yield
Print Cartridge
12A7462 7-34646-11813-2 21,000-page High Yield
Return Program Print Cartridge
12A7468 7-34646-11815-6 21,000-page High Yield Return
Program Print Cartridge for Labels
12A7365 7-34646-11811-8 32,000-page Extra High Yield
Print Cartridge
12A7465 7-34646-11814-9 32,000-page Extra High Yield
Return Program Print Cartridge
12A7469 7-34646-11816-3 32,000-page Extra High Yield
Return Program Print Cartridge
for Labels
Media and Other
70X7240 7-34646-03810-2 Transparencies (Letter)
11K3188 7-34646-20993-9 Staple Cartridges
56P1409 N/A          Routine Maintenance Kit
OPTIONS AND FEATURES
Paper Handling Options
11K0681 7-34646-28600-8 250-Sheet Drawer
11K0688 7-34646-28601-5 500-Sheet Drawer
11K1059 7-34646-28609-1 250-Sheet Tray
11K1060 7-34646-28610-7 500-Sheet Tray
11K0718 7-34646-28602-2 2000-Sheet Drawer (Letter)
10G0801 7-34646-24998-0 T 500-Sheet Duplex Unit
11K0720 7-34646-28604-6 T Envelope Feeder
11K0723 7-34646-28607-7 T Output Expander
11K1440 7-34646-28611-4 T High-Capacity Output Stacker
11K0724 7-34646-28608-4 T 5-Bin Mailbox
11K2800 7-34646-24480-0 T StapleSmart Finisher
11K1878 7-34646-28626-8 250-Sheet Universally
Adjustable Drawer
11K1574 7-34646-28625-1 250-Sheet Universally
Adjustable Tray
11K1942 7-34646-39706-3 400-Sheet Universally
Adjustable Drawer
11K1941 7-34646-39707-0 400-Sheet Universally
Adjustable Tray
Memory Options
16H0055 7-34646-24755-9 8MB SDRAM
16H0056 7-34646-24756-6 16MB SDRAM
16H0057 7-34646-24757-3 32MB SDRAM
16H0058 7-34646-24758-0 64MB SDRAM
16H0059 7-34646-24759-7 128MB SDRAM
11K4616 7-34646-12127-9 16MB Flash Card
11K4632 7-34646-12128-6 32MB Flash Card
11K4603 7-34646-12125-5 20+GB Hard Disk with Adapter
Part No. UPC Description
APPLICATIONS SOLUTIONS
Optra Forms Solutions
11N0052 7-34646-20732-4 Optra Forms™ Director
11N0040 7-34646-20731-7 Optra Forms Software
11N0056 7-34646-30810-6 Optra Forms Manager
10G0748 7-34646-12146-0 Optra Forms 32MB Flash Card
10G0747 7-34646-12145-3 Optra Forms 16MB Flash Card
43H5841 7-34646-17041-3 Optra Forms 2-Key Security
43H5842 7-34646-17042-0 Optra Forms 3-Key Security
10G0749 7-34646-12147-7 Optra Forms 20+GB Hard Disk